
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931011146 10PSSDA 19.50 4.55 88.72

1931011174P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 19.58 3.50 68.53

1931011194P6 - (323-2565) Yes Prep Elem West Campus 5PSSDB 18.13 6.20 112.41

1931011232P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.10 4.55 82.36

1931011265P6 - (323-661) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 18.08 9.05 163.62

1931011296P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 18.00 4.20 75.60

1931011318P6 - (323-2565) Yes Prep Elem West Campus 5PSSDB 18.05 6.20 111.91

1931011344P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.06 3.50 63.21

1931011363P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.94 4.55 90.73

1931011386P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.14 4.55 82.54

1931011397P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 20.28 4.20 85.18

1931011418P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 20.28 3.50 70.98

1931011426P6 - (323-2829) Alief ISD Site Impr-High Star 7PSSDB 20.38 6.40 130.43

1931011476P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 20.28 5.70 115.60

1931011512P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 20.23 4.20 84.97

1931011541P6 - (323-2778) FBISD Don Cook Nat BPO26 10PSSDA 20.34 4.95 100.68

1931011572P6 - (323-2829) Alief ISD Site Impr-High Star 7PSSDB 20.36 6.40 130.30

1931011603P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 20.14 4.20 84.59

1931011620P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.22 3.50 70.77

1931011631P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 20.20 3.50 70.70

1931011640P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.15 4.20 84.63

1931011654P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.31 3.50 71.08

1931011661P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 20.35 3.50 71.23

1931011670P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.22 4.20 84.92

1931011684P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.25 4.55 92.14

1931011697P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.17 4.55 91.77

1931011707P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.93 4.55 81.58

1931011734P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 18.22 5.70 103.85

1931011778P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.20 4.55 82.81

1931011813P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.05 3.50 63.18

1931011833P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.10 4.20 76.02

1931011864P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.13 4.20 76.15

1931011879P6 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 18.08 6.40 115.71

1931011892P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 10PSSDA 18.10 3.50 63.35

1931011911P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 18.10 3.50 63.35

1931011927P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 18.08 4.20 75.94

Settlement
of payment

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) 8/8/2025

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) R005859

0

D140

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A



1931011952P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.02 4.55 81.99

1931011979P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 18.07 5.70 103.00

1931012020P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.44 5.45 100.50

1931012046P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 7PSSDB 19.01 3.50 66.54

1931012077P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.12 4.55 82.45

1931012106P6 - (323-2781) August Meadows Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.06 4.55 82.17

1931012128P6 - (323-2424) Samuel - McCrary Rd Reconst and Widening 10PSSDA 19.16 4.95 94.84

1931012163P6 - (323-1713) Briscoe Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.06 5.45 98.43

1931012196P6 - (323-2718) Revera Det and MG 7PSSDB 18.05 3.50 63.18

1931012221P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 18.07 4.20 75.89

1931012257P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.39 3.50 67.87

1931012289 5PSSDB 20.28 3.50 70.98

4169.38

5% -208.47

SUBTOTAL 3960.91

-$551.32

TOTAL $3409.59

P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP

Fuel
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